
Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2024 - 4/1/2025 
8/20/2025 5:59:31 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 28.47 719 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA 10 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 35.10 339 Carter Wolters M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

B 10 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 36.89 248 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 36.91 247 Hudson LIttle M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

5 50 FR SCY 38.76 270 Dax Birk M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FR SCY 39.88 219 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 FR SCY 43.99 1 Mason Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 FR SCY 45.98 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 FR SCY 47.58 1 Braxton Arning M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 FR SCY 57.57 1 Wesley Lorts M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

11 50 FR SCY 1:01.12 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

12 50 FR SCY 1:03.40 1 Pier Bolt M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 24.20 815 Robert Nanney M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA 11-12

2 50 FR SCY 25.82 692 Grant Lu M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 11-12

3 50 FR SCY 28.86 475 Henry Samet M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 11-12

4 50 FR SCY 29.27 447 Noah Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 11-12

5 50 FR SCY 30.92 339 Aaron Hong M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B 11-12

6 50 FR SCY 32.05 269 Landon Brooks M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

7 50 FR SCY 33.48 186 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 11-12

8 50 FR SCY 35.13 100 Harrison Birk M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B 11-12

9 50 FR SCY 35.93 64 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

10 50 FR SCY 41.40 1 Wilson Martin M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

11 50 FR SCY 45.84 1 Braxton Arning M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

12 50 FR SCY 49.29 1 Tristan Siegel M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FR SCY 24.48 610 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In AA 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 25.14 553 Noah Aldridge M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 25.30 539 Braxton Tite M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A 13-14

4 50 FR SCY 25.77 500 Boden Rives M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 27.22 383 Kane Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB 13-14

6 50 FR SCY 27.36 372 Elijah Myers M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 13-14

7 50 FR SCY 27.38 371 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 13-14

Page 1 of 32



Metro East Titans Swimming SCY Times Report For 9/1/2024 - 4/1/2025 
8/20/2025 5:59:31 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

8 50 FR SCY 27.52 442 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 13-14

9 50 FR SCY 28.15 394 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

10 50 FR SCY 28.42 373 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

11 50 FR SCY 29.11 323 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B 13-14

12 50 FR SCY 30.14 250 Landon Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

13 50 FR SCY 31.12 185 Aaron Hong M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR SCY 22.23 690 Austin Norcio M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans AA 15-18

2 50 FR SCY 22.35 662 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/13/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals AA 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 22.75 668 Andre Myers M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA 15-18

3 50 FR SCY 22.75 641 Evan Wiley M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

5 50 FR SCY 23.62 588 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

6 50 FR SCY 23.67 638 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine A 15-18

7 50 FR SCY 23.74 631 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans A 15-18

8 50 FR SCY 25.33 493 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 15-18

9 50 FR SCY 25.68 464 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 15-18

10 50 FR SCY 27.95 190 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

11 50 FR SCY 28.18 189 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FR SCY 39.88 219 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 FR SCY 57.57 1 Wesley Lorts M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 FR SCY 1:01.12 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

4 50 FR SCY 1:03.40 1 Pier Bolt M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR SCY 22.23 690 Austin Norcio M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans AA Open

2 50 FR SCY 22.25 672 Davion Conley M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

Slower than B Open

3 50 FR SCY 22.35 662 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/13/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals AA Open

4 50 FR SCY 22.75 668 Andre Myers M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA Open

4 50 FR SCY 22.75 641 Evan Wiley M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

6 50 FR SCY 23.62 588 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

7 50 FR SCY 23.67 638 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine A Open

8 50 FR SCY 23.74 631 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans A Open

9 50 FR SCY 24.20 815 Robert Nanney M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA Open
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10 50 FR SCY 25.14 553 Noah Aldridge M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

11 50 FR SCY 25.30 539 Braxton Tite M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A Open

12 50 FR SCY 25.33 493 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

13 50 FR SCY 25.68 464 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

14 50 FR SCY 25.77 500 Boden Rives M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open

15 50 FR SCY 25.82 692 Grant Lu M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

16 50 FR SCY 27.22 383 Kane Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB Open

17 50 FR SCY 27.36 372 Elijah Myers M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

18 50 FR SCY 27.38 371 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

19 50 FR SCY 27.52 442 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open

20 50 FR SCY 27.95 190 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

21 50 FR SCY 28.15 394 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

22 50 FR SCY 28.18 189 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

23 50 FR SCY 28.42 373 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

24 50 FR SCY 28.47 719 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA Open

25 50 FR SCY 28.86 475 Henry Samet M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

26 50 FR SCY 29.11 323 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B Open

27 50 FR SCY 29.27 447 Noah Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

28 50 FR SCY 30.14 250 Landon Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

29 50 FR SCY 30.92 339 Aaron Hong M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B Open

30 50 FR SCY 33.48 186 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

31 50 FR SCY 35.10 339 Carter Wolters M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

B Open

32 50 FR SCY 35.13 100 Harrison Birk M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B Open

33 50 FR SCY 35.93 64 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

34 50 FR SCY 36.89 248 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

35 50 FR SCY 36.91 247 Hudson LIttle M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

36 50 FR SCY 38.76 270 Dax Birk M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

37 50 FR SCY 39.88 219 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

38 50 FR SCY 41.40 1 Wilson Martin M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

39 50 FR SCY 43.99 1 Mason Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open
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40 50 FR SCY 45.84 1 Braxton Arning M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

41 50 FR SCY 45.98 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

42 50 FR SCY 49.29 1 Tristan Siegel M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

43 50 FR SCY 57.57 1 Wesley Lorts M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

44 50 FR SCY 1:01.12 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

45 50 FR SCY 1:03.40 1 Pier Bolt M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 100 FR SCY 1:02.58 696 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA 10 & Under

2 100 FR SCY 1:21.60 185 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

3 100 FR SCY 1:22.56 291 Dax Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

4 100 FR SCY 1:22.89 159 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 10 & Under

5 100 FR SCY 1:23.77 142 Carter Wolters M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 10 & Under

6 100 FR SCY 1:30.10 140 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

7 100 FR SCY 1:41.79 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

8 100 FR SCY 1:42.57 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 53.35 784 Robert Nanney M METS 12/8/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

AAAA 11-12

2 100 FR SCY 57.28 628 Grant Lu M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 11-12

3 100 FR SCY 1:03.12 419 Henry Samet M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 11-12

4 100 FR SCY 1:08.21 261 Aaron Hong M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

5 100 FR SCY 1:12.88 141 Landon Brooks M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

6 100 FR SCY 1:16.55 65 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 11-12

7 100 FR SCY 1:20.41 11 Harrison Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

8 100 FR SCY 1:36.36 1 Aike Chen M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FR SCY 53.04 588 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In AA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 55.80 469 Boden Rives M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 56.33 447 Braxton Tite M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 56.64 435 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 1:01.08 268 Elijah Myers M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 13-14

6 100 FR SCY 1:02.31 310 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

7 100 FR SCY 1:05.23 214 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B 13-14

8 100 FR SCY 1:06.92 165 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 48.62 702 Andre Myers M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals AAA 15-18

2 100 FR SCY 48.83 662 Austin Norcio M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In AA 15-18
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3 100 FR SCY 50.06 602 Evan Wiley M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A 15-18

4 100 FR SCY 50.74 549 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A 15-18

5 100 FR SCY 51.61 560 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

6 100 FR SCY 51.81 603 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

7 100 FR SCY 52.31 580 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts A 15-18

8 100 FR SCY 54.65 477 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB 15-18

9 100 FR SCY 1:04.67 68 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FR SCY 1:30.10 140 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 FR SCY 48.62 702 Andre Myers M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals AAA Open

2 100 FR SCY 48.83 662 Austin Norcio M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In AA Open

3 100 FR SCY 50.06 602 Evan Wiley M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A Open

4 100 FR SCY 50.74 549 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A Open

5 100 FR SCY 51.61 560 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

6 100 FR SCY 51.81 603 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

7 100 FR SCY 52.31 580 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts A Open

8 100 FR SCY 53.35 784 Robert Nanney M METS 12/8/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

AAAA Open

9 100 FR SCY 54.65 477 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB Open

10 100 FR SCY 55.80 469 Boden Rives M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open

11 100 FR SCY 56.33 447 Braxton Tite M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open

12 100 FR SCY 56.64 435 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

13 100 FR SCY 57.28 628 Grant Lu M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

14 100 FR SCY 1:01.08 268 Elijah Myers M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B Open

15 100 FR SCY 1:02.31 310 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

16 100 FR SCY 1:02.58 696 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA Open

17 100 FR SCY 1:03.12 419 Henry Samet M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open

18 100 FR SCY 1:04.67 68 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

19 100 FR SCY 1:05.23 214 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B Open

20 100 FR SCY 1:06.92 165 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B Open

21 100 FR SCY 1:08.21 261 Aaron Hong M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B Open

22 100 FR SCY 1:12.88 141 Landon Brooks M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open
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23 100 FR SCY 1:16.55 65 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

24 100 FR SCY 1:20.41 11 Harrison Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

25 100 FR SCY 1:21.60 185 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

26 100 FR SCY 1:22.56 291 Dax Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

27 100 FR SCY 1:22.89 159 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

28 100 FR SCY 1:23.77 142 Carter Wolters M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

29 100 FR SCY 1:30.10 140 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

30 100 FR SCY 1:36.36 1 Aike Chen M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

31 100 FR SCY 1:41.79 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

32 100 FR SCY 1:42.57 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 200 FR SCY 2:20.34 613 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 10 & Under

2 200 FR SCY 2:54.69 178 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

3 200 FR SCY 3:01.59 118 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

4 200 FR SCY 3:11.45 50 Carter Wolters M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

5 200 FR SCY 3:27.85 41 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 1:59.05 714 Robert Nanney M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

AAA 11-12

2 200 FR SCY 2:03.83 620 Grant Lu M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 11-12

3 200 FR SCY 2:15.49 413 Henry Samet M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships BB 11-12

4 200 FR SCY 2:27.36 239 Aaron Hong M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX B 11-12

5 200 FR SCY 2:46.93 44 Harrison Birk M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

6 200 FR SCY 3:53.94 1 Tristan Siegel M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 200 FR SCY 1:55.42 576 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In AA 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 2:00.48 468 Boden Rives M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 2:07.40 336 Braxton Tite M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 13-14

4 200 FR SCY 2:07.44 335 Noah Aldridge M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

5 200 FR SCY 2:14.27 222 Kane Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

6 200 FR SCY 2:15.63 275 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

7 200 FR SCY 2:15.71 274 Gavin McGinley M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

8 200 FR SCY 2:20.40 138 Elijah Myers M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B 13-14

9 200 FR SCY 2:20.42 138 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

10 200 FR SCY 2:30.15 40 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 13-14
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11 200 FR SCY 2:30.22 86 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B 13-14

12 200 FR SCY 3:13.89 1 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 1:47.22 629 Austin Norcio M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA 15-18

2 200 FR SCY 1:50.63 568 Andre Myers M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA 15-18

3 200 FR SCY 1:52.15 604 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A 15-18

4 200 FR SCY 1:55.63 526 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine A 15-18

5 200 FR SCY 1:55.78 523 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A 15-18

6 200 FR SCY 1:58.90 390 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB 15-18

7 200 FR SCY 2:12.70 210 Daniel Wang M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B 15-18

8 200 FR SCY 2:43.52 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 15-18

1 200 FR SCY 3:27.85 41 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 200 FR SCY 1:47.22 629 Austin Norcio M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA Open

2 200 FR SCY 1:50.63 568 Andre Myers M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA Open

3 200 FR SCY 1:52.15 604 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A Open

4 200 FR SCY 1:55.63 526 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine A Open

5 200 FR SCY 1:55.78 523 Erick Humphrey M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A Open

6 200 FR SCY 1:58.90 390 Tyler Brooks M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB Open

7 200 FR SCY 1:59.05 714 Robert Nanney M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

AAA Open

8 200 FR SCY 2:00.48 468 Boden Rives M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

9 200 FR SCY 2:03.83 620 Grant Lu M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

10 200 FR SCY 2:07.40 336 Braxton Tite M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open

11 200 FR SCY 2:07.44 335 Noah Aldridge M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

12 200 FR SCY 2:12.70 210 Daniel Wang M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B Open

13 200 FR SCY 2:14.27 222 Kane Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

14 200 FR SCY 2:15.49 413 Henry Samet M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships BB Open

15 200 FR SCY 2:15.63 275 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

16 200 FR SCY 2:15.71 274 Gavin McGinley M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

17 200 FR SCY 2:20.34 613 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

18 200 FR SCY 2:20.40 138 Elijah Myers M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B Open

19 200 FR SCY 2:20.42 138 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

20 200 FR SCY 2:27.36 239 Aaron Hong M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX B Open
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21 200 FR SCY 2:30.15 40 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

22 200 FR SCY 2:30.22 86 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B Open

23 200 FR SCY 2:43.52 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

24 200 FR SCY 2:46.93 44 Harrison Birk M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

25 200 FR SCY 2:54.69 178 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

26 200 FR SCY 3:01.59 118 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

27 200 FR SCY 3:11.45 50 Carter Wolters M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

28 200 FR SCY 3:13.89 1 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

29 200 FR SCY 3:27.85 41 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B Open

30 200 FR SCY 3:53.94 1 Tristan Siegel M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 500 FR SCY 6:38.88 480 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A 10 & Under

2 500 FR SCY 7:36.46 217 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

3 500 FR SCY 8:25.54 186 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 500 FR SCY 5:31.15 629 Robert Nanney M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

AA 11-12

2 500 FR SCY 5:34.19 607 Grant Lu M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 11-12

3 500 FR SCY 5:49.56 503 Henry Samet M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 11-12

1 500 FR SCY 5:10.68 572 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX AA 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 5:46.77 308 Braxton Tite M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

3 500 FR SCY 5:54.39 335 Connor Engstrom M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

4 500 FR SCY 6:26.60 156 Aaron Hong M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 4:55.10 592 Austin Norcio M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times AA 15-18

2 500 FR SCY 4:59.45 615 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA 15-18

3 500 FR SCY 5:07.94 508 Andre Myers M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A 15-18

4 500 FR SCY 5:14.73 490 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A 15-18

5 500 FR SCY 7:41.24 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 15-18

1 500 FR SCY 8:25.54 186 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 500 FR SCY 4:55.10 592 Austin Norcio M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times AA Open

2 500 FR SCY 4:59.45 615 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA Open

3 500 FR SCY 5:07.94 508 Andre Myers M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A Open
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4 500 FR SCY 5:14.73 490 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A Open

5 500 FR SCY 5:31.15 629 Robert Nanney M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

AA Open

6 500 FR SCY 5:34.19 607 Grant Lu M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

7 500 FR SCY 5:46.77 308 Braxton Tite M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

8 500 FR SCY 5:49.56 503 Henry Samet M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

9 500 FR SCY 5:54.39 335 Connor Engstrom M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

10 500 FR SCY 6:26.60 156 Aaron Hong M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B Open

11 500 FR SCY 6:38.88 480 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A Open

12 500 FR SCY 7:36.46 217 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

13 500 FR SCY 7:41.24 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

14 500 FR SCY 8:25.54 186 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 1000 FR SCY 11:28.15 651 Robert Nanney M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AAA 11-12

2 1000 FR SCY 11:29.56 646 Grant Lu M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times AAA 11-12

3 1000 FR SCY 12:11.46 508 Henry Samet M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts A 11-12

1 1000 FR SCY 11:02.14 515 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/22/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX A 13-14

2 1000 FR SCY 12:19.85 335 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 13-14

3 1000 FR SCY 12:53.86 167 Braxton Tite M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

1 1000 FR SCY 10:15.42 651 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/7/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

AA 15-18

1 1000 FR SCY 10:15.42 651 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/7/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

AA Open

2 1000 FR SCY 11:28.15 651 Robert Nanney M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AAA Open

3 1000 FR SCY 11:29.56 646 Grant Lu M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times AAA Open

4 1000 FR SCY 12:11.46 508 Henry Samet M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts A Open

5 1000 FR SCY 12:19.85 335 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

6 1000 FR SCY 12:53.86 167 Braxton Tite M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

1 1650 FR SCY 20:41.04 356 Connor Engstrom M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

1 1650 FR SCY 20:41.04 356 Connor Engstrom M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

1 50 BK SCY 32.87 731 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA 10 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 39.63 362 Carter Wolters M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 10 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 45.96 104 Dax Birk M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ 2025 RSCA 8 & Under
Champs

B 10 & Under

4 50 BK SCY 46.11 206 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

5 50 BK SCY 46.56 86 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under
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6 50 BK SCY 47.60 57 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

7 50 BK SCY 55.07 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 BK SCY 55.58 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

9 50 BK SCY 57.64 1 Pier Bolt M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

10 50 BK SCY 1:05.68 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BK SCY 29.66 680 Robert Nanney M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts AAA 11-12

2 50 BK SCY 30.24 638 Grant Lu M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 11-12

3 50 BK SCY 32.06 512 Henry Samet M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 11-12

4 50 BK SCY 35.92 277 Noah Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B 11-12

5 50 BK SCY 37.13 214 Landon Brooks M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

6 50 BK SCY 38.24 161 Aaron Hong M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B 11-12

7 50 BK SCY 40.22 80 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BK SCY 47.77 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BK SCY 29.63 1 Braxton Tite M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 13-14

2 50 BK SCY 30.76 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 13-14

3 50 BK SCY 31.41 1 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

4 50 BK SCY 33.53 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B 13-14

5 50 BK SCY 33.67 1 Connor Engstrom M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

B 13-14

6 50 BK SCY 33.78 1 Elijah Aldridge M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship Slower than B 13-14

7 50 BK SCY 36.03 1 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

8 50 BK SCY 36.25 1 Landon Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BK SCY 24.31 1 Andre Myers M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BK SCY 24.92 1 Evan Wiley M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BK SCY 25.21 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B 15-18

4 50 BK SCY 26.33 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 15-18

5 50 BK SCY 27.84 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

6 50 BK SCY 30.80 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 BK SCY 31.42 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 BK SCY 33.13 1 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

9 50 BK SCY 33.29 1 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BK SCY 46.11 206 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 8 & Under

2 50 BK SCY 57.64 1 Pier Bolt M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

3 50 BK SCY 1:05.68 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under
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1 50 BK SCY 24.31 1 Andre Myers M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B Open

2 50 BK SCY 24.92 1 Evan Wiley M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B Open

3 50 BK SCY 25.21 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B Open

4 50 BK SCY 26.33 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

5 50 BK SCY 27.84 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 BK SCY 29.63 1 Braxton Tite M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

7 50 BK SCY 29.66 680 Robert Nanney M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts AAA Open

8 50 BK SCY 30.24 638 Grant Lu M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

9 50 BK SCY 30.76 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

10 50 BK SCY 30.80 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

11 50 BK SCY 31.41 1 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

12 50 BK SCY 31.42 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

13 50 BK SCY 32.06 512 Henry Samet M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

14 50 BK SCY 32.87 731 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA Open

15 50 BK SCY 33.13 1 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

16 50 BK SCY 33.29 1 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

17 50 BK SCY 33.53 1 Kane Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B Open

18 50 BK SCY 33.67 1 Connor Engstrom M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

B Open

19 50 BK SCY 33.78 1 Elijah Aldridge M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship Slower than B Open

20 50 BK SCY 35.92 277 Noah Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B Open

21 50 BK SCY 36.03 1 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

22 50 BK SCY 36.25 1 Landon Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

23 50 BK SCY 38.24 161 Aaron Hong M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B Open

24 50 BK SCY 39.63 362 Carter Wolters M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

25 50 BK SCY 40.22 80 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

26 50 BK SCY 45.96 104 Dax Birk M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ 2025 RSCA 8 & Under
Champs

B Open

27 50 BK SCY 46.11 206 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

28 50 BK SCY 46.56 86 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

29 50 BK SCY 47.60 57 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

30 50 BK SCY 47.77 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

31 50 BK SCY 55.07 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

32 50 BK SCY 55.58 1 Mason Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open
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33 50 BK SCY 57.64 1 Pier Bolt M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

34 50 BK SCY 1:05.68 1 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 100 BK SCY 1:13.74 641 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 10 & Under

2 100 BK SCY 1:25.85 342 Carter Wolters M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 10 & Under

3 100 BK SCY 1:38.33 220 Dax Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

4 100 BK SCY 1:39.23 95 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 10 & Under

5 100 BK SCY 1:39.25 94 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

6 100 BK SCY 1:44.03 127 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

7 100 BK SCY 2:05.24 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 9/21/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BK SCY 1:05.39 604 Grant Lu M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AA 11-12

2 100 BK SCY 1:05.77 592 Robert Nanney M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AA 11-12

3 100 BK SCY 1:10.78 435 Henry Samet M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 11-12

4 100 BK SCY 1:18.88 218 Noah Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

5 100 BK SCY 1:31.98 3 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

6 100 BK SCY 1:41.98 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

7 100 BK SCY 2:36.86 1 Tristan Siegel M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BK SCY 1:04.37 399 Braxton Tite M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:06.99 311 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:07.58 292 Kane Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:08.41 350 Gavin McGinley M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:08.71 257 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 13-14

6 100 BK SCY 1:11.83 246 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 13-14

7 100 BK SCY 1:16.11 134 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B 13-14

8 100 BK SCY 1:19.43 64 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B 13-14

9 100 BK SCY 1:25.87 1 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 53.72 666 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/15/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals A 15-18

2 100 BK SCY 54.08 666 Evan Wiley M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

3 100 BK SCY 55.23 649 Andre Myers M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA 15-18

4 100 BK SCY 56.70 587 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine A 15-18

5 100 BK SCY 58.98 547 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB 15-18
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6 100 BK SCY 1:03.37 383 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational B 15-18

7 100 BK SCY 1:07.92 234 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BK SCY 1:44.03 127 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 BK SCY 53.72 666 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/15/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals A Open

2 100 BK SCY 54.08 666 Evan Wiley M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

3 100 BK SCY 55.23 649 Andre Myers M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA Open

4 100 BK SCY 56.70 587 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine A Open

5 100 BK SCY 58.98 547 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB Open

6 100 BK SCY 1:03.37 383 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational B Open

7 100 BK SCY 1:04.37 399 Braxton Tite M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

8 100 BK SCY 1:05.39 604 Grant Lu M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AA Open

9 100 BK SCY 1:05.77 592 Robert Nanney M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AA Open

10 100 BK SCY 1:06.99 311 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

11 100 BK SCY 1:07.58 292 Kane Stopka M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

12 100 BK SCY 1:07.92 234 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B Open

13 100 BK SCY 1:08.41 350 Gavin McGinley M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

14 100 BK SCY 1:08.71 257 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

15 100 BK SCY 1:10.78 435 Henry Samet M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

16 100 BK SCY 1:11.83 246 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

17 100 BK SCY 1:13.74 641 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

18 100 BK SCY 1:16.11 134 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts Slower than B Open

19 100 BK SCY 1:18.88 218 Noah Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B Open

20 100 BK SCY 1:19.43 64 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B Open

21 100 BK SCY 1:25.85 342 Carter Wolters M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open

22 100 BK SCY 1:25.87 1 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

23 100 BK SCY 1:38.33 220 Dax Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

24 100 BK SCY 1:39.23 95 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

25 100 BK SCY 1:39.25 94 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

26 100 BK SCY 1:41.98 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

27 100 BK SCY 1:44.03 127 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

28 100 BK SCY 2:05.24 1 Zane Gedmin M METS 9/21/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open
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29 100 BK SCY 2:36.86 1 Tristan Siegel M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 200 BK SCY 2:23.20 564 Robert Nanney M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts A 11-12

2 200 BK SCY 2:25.13 535 Grant Lu M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A 11-12

3 200 BK SCY 2:36.42 375 Henry Samet M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite BB 11-12

4 200 BK SCY 3:44.62 1 Harrison Birk M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 11-12

1 200 BK SCY 2:31.06 209 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:32.41 192 Braxton Tite M METS 12/8/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

B 13-14

3 200 BK SCY 2:33.77 267 Connor Engstrom M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

4 200 BK SCY 2:42.08 162 Gavin McGinley M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 2:00.64 611 Evan Wiley M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

2 200 BK SCY 2:02.03 576 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A 15-18

3 200 BK SCY 2:07.73 546 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB 15-18

4 200 BK SCY 2:18.51 358 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/6/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational B 15-18

1 200 BK SCY 2:00.64 611 Evan Wiley M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

2 200 BK SCY 2:02.03 576 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A Open

3 200 BK SCY 2:07.73 546 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB Open

4 200 BK SCY 2:18.51 358 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/6/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational B Open

5 200 BK SCY 2:23.20 564 Robert Nanney M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts A Open

6 200 BK SCY 2:25.13 535 Grant Lu M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A Open

7 200 BK SCY 2:31.06 209 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

8 200 BK SCY 2:32.41 192 Braxton Tite M METS 12/8/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

B Open

9 200 BK SCY 2:33.77 267 Connor Engstrom M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

10 200 BK SCY 2:36.42 375 Henry Samet M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite BB Open

11 200 BK SCY 2:42.08 162 Gavin McGinley M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

12 200 BK SCY 3:44.62 1 Harrison Birk M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

1 50 BR SCY 45.74 297 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 10 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 46.60 263 Carter Wolters M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 10 & Under

3 50 BR SCY 49.30 165 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under

4 50 BR SCY 50.17 137 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

5 50 BR SCY 51.04 236 Dax Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B 10 & Under
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6 50 BR SCY 53.50 47 Mason Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 BR SCY 55.84 90 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

8 50 BR SCY 58.49 32 Pier Bolt M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 30.52 841 Robert Nanney M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

AAAA 11-12

2 50 BR SCY 35.50 518 Grant Lu M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A 11-12

3 50 BR SCY 38.58 345 Henry Samet M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 11-12

4 50 BR SCY 39.03 321 Aaron Hong M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 11-12

5 50 BR SCY 39.97 274 Noah Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 11-12

6 50 BR SCY 41.61 198 Landon Brooks M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

7 50 BR SCY 46.46 29 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

8 50 BR SCY 52.00 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 11-12

9 50 BR SCY 52.71 1 Aike Chen M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

10 50 BR SCY 54.39 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR SCY 35.06 1 Braxton Tite M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 13-14

2 50 BR SCY 35.21 1 Boden Rives M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 13-14

3 50 BR SCY 36.49 1 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 13-14

4 50 BR SCY 38.13 1 Kane Stopka M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 13-14

5 50 BR SCY 39.16 1 Connor Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

6 50 BR SCY 39.32 1 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 13-14

7 50 BR SCY 39.52 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 13-14

8 50 BR SCY 41.74 1 Landon Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

9 50 BR SCY 42.57 1 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 13-14

10 50 BR SCY 44.64 1 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 30.55 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BR SCY 31.65 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

3 50 BR SCY 32.11 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

4 50 BR SCY 33.06 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 BR SCY 33.75 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

6 50 BR SCY 38.29 1 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 BR SCY 39.11 1 Luke McGranaha M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18
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8 50 BR SCY 40.55 1 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BR SCY 55.84 90 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

2 50 BR SCY 58.49 32 Pier Bolt M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 BR SCY 26.21 1 Davion Conley M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B Open

2 50 BR SCY 30.52 841 Robert Nanney M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

AAAA Open

3 50 BR SCY 30.55 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 50 BR SCY 31.65 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

5 50 BR SCY 32.11 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 BR SCY 33.06 1 Austin Norcio M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

7 50 BR SCY 33.75 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

8 50 BR SCY 35.06 1 Braxton Tite M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open

9 50 BR SCY 35.21 1 Boden Rives M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

10 50 BR SCY 35.50 518 Grant Lu M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A Open

11 50 BR SCY 36.49 1 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

12 50 BR SCY 38.13 1 Kane Stopka M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

13 50 BR SCY 38.29 1 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

14 50 BR SCY 38.58 345 Henry Samet M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

15 50 BR SCY 39.03 321 Aaron Hong M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

16 50 BR SCY 39.11 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

17 50 BR SCY 39.16 1 Connor Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

18 50 BR SCY 39.32 1 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

19 50 BR SCY 39.52 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

20 50 BR SCY 39.97 274 Noah Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

21 50 BR SCY 40.55 1 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

22 50 BR SCY 41.61 198 Landon Brooks M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B Open

23 50 BR SCY 42.57 1 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

24 50 BR SCY 44.64 1 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

25 50 BR SCY 45.74 297 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open
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26 50 BR SCY 46.46 29 Matthew Cunningha
m

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

27 50 BR SCY 46.60 263 Carter Wolters M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

28 50 BR SCY 49.30 165 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

29 50 BR SCY 50.17 137 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

30 50 BR SCY 51.04 236 Dax Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine B Open

31 50 BR SCY 52.00 1 Brandon Sarabia M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

32 50 BR SCY 52.71 1 Aike Chen M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

33 50 BR SCY 53.50 47 Mason Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

34 50 BR SCY 54.39 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

35 50 BR SCY 55.84 90 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

36 50 BR SCY 58.49 32 Pier Bolt M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

1 100 BR SCY 1:39.98 295 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB 10 & Under

2 100 BR SCY 1:43.58 231 Ashton Eastman M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

3 100 BR SCY 1:45.06 206 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 10 & Under

4 100 BR SCY 1:58.78 25 Mason Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

5 100 BR SCY 2:08.52 32 Noah Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 1:06.41 841 Robert Nanney M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA 11-12

2 100 BR SCY 1:15.97 561 Grant Lu M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A 11-12

3 100 BR SCY 1:24.05 353 Henry Samet M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 11-12

4 100 BR SCY 1:29.97 220 Noah Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

5 100 BR SCY 1:34.15 139 Landon Brooks M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 11-12

6 100 BR SCY 1:58.21 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

7 100 BR SCY 2:09.33 1 Aike Chen M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 11-12

1 100 BR SCY 1:07.66 584 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:09.98 507 Boden Rives M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:18.28 262 Braxton Tite M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:19.51 230 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

5 100 BR SCY 1:25.96 153 Connor Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 13-14

6 100 BR SCY 1:26.02 152 Gavin McGinley M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

7 100 BR SCY 1:28.32 44 Kane Stopka M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

8 100 BR SCY 1:29.14 32 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 13-14

9 100 BR SCY 1:35.11 5 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:01.41 646 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18
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2 100 BR SCY 1:07.28 499 Andre Myers M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships BB 15-18

3 100 BR SCY 1:07.95 506 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB 15-18

4 100 BR SCY 1:11.76 384 Daniel Wang M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B 15-18

5 100 BR SCY 1:20.14 104 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

Slower than B 15-18

1 100 BR SCY 2:08.52 32 Noah Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 BR SCY 58.16 770 Davion Conley M METS 3/15/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Slower than B Open

2 100 BR SCY 1:01.41 646 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

3 100 BR SCY 1:06.41 841 Robert Nanney M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA Open

4 100 BR SCY 1:07.28 499 Andre Myers M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships BB Open

5 100 BR SCY 1:07.66 584 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A Open

6 100 BR SCY 1:07.95 506 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational BB Open

7 100 BR SCY 1:09.98 507 Boden Rives M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

8 100 BR SCY 1:11.76 384 Daniel Wang M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B Open

9 100 BR SCY 1:15.97 561 Grant Lu M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational A Open

10 100 BR SCY 1:18.28 262 Braxton Tite M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

11 100 BR SCY 1:19.51 230 Noah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

12 100 BR SCY 1:20.14 104 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

Slower than B Open

13 100 BR SCY 1:24.05 353 Henry Samet M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

14 100 BR SCY 1:25.96 153 Connor Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

15 100 BR SCY 1:26.02 152 Gavin McGinley M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

16 100 BR SCY 1:28.32 44 Kane Stopka M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

17 100 BR SCY 1:29.14 32 Quinn Stopka M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

18 100 BR SCY 1:29.97 220 Noah Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B Open

19 100 BR SCY 1:34.15 139 Landon Brooks M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

20 100 BR SCY 1:35.11 5 Elijah Aldridge M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

21 100 BR SCY 1:39.98 295 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB Open

22 100 BR SCY 1:43.58 231 Ashton Eastman M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

23 100 BR SCY 1:45.06 206 Joseph Meyer M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

24 100 BR SCY 1:58.21 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

25 100 BR SCY 1:58.78 25 Mason Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

26 100 BR SCY 2:08.52 32 Noah Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

27 100 BR SCY 2:09.33 1 Aike Chen M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open
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1 200 BR SCY 2:28.61 792 Robert Nanney M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

AAA 11-12

2 200 BR SCY 3:08.21 326 Henry Samet M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B 11-12

1 200 BR SCY 2:25.22 635 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A 13-14

2 200 BR SCY 2:32.41 530 Boden Rives M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

3 200 BR SCY 3:00.17 237 Connor Engstrom M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:24.14 580 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB 15-18

2 200 BR SCY 2:27.23 534 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB 15-18

3 200 BR SCY 2:31.68 470 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB 15-18

4 200 BR SCY 2:35.76 413 Daniel Wang M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B 15-18

5 200 BR SCY 3:04.72 40 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 15-18

1 200 BR SCY 2:15.20 637 Davion Conley M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

2 200 BR SCY 2:24.14 580 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB Open

3 200 BR SCY 2:27.23 534 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB Open

4 200 BR SCY 2:28.61 792 Robert Nanney M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

AAA Open

5 200 BR SCY 2:31.68 470 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB Open

6 200 BR SCY 2:32.41 530 Boden Rives M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

7 200 BR SCY 2:35.76 413 Daniel Wang M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B Open

8 200 BR SCY 3:00.17 237 Connor Engstrom M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational Slower than B Open

9 200 BR SCY 3:04.72 40 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

10 200 BR SCY 3:08.21 326 Henry Samet M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B Open

1 50 FL SCY 34.84 484 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 10 & Under

2 50 FL SCY 43.91 191 Dax Birk M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 10 & Under

3 50 FL SCY 46.85 8 Carter Wolters M METS 12/8/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 10 & Under

4 50 FL SCY 48.76 1 Hudson LIttle M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FL SCY 52.56 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

6 50 FL SCY 57.08 1 Mason Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

7 50 FL SCY 1:00.08 1 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 26.14 850 Robert Nanney M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA 11-12

2 50 FL SCY 30.12 535 Henry Samet M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 11-12

3 50 FL SCY 31.46 440 Grant Lu M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 11-12
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4 50 FL SCY 33.82 291 Noah Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 11-12

5 50 FL SCY 38.22 77 Aaron Hong M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 11-12

6 50 FL SCY 49.87 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 FL SCY 29.03 1 Boden Rives M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 13-14

2 50 FL SCY 30.11 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB 13-14

3 50 FL SCY 30.59 1 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB 13-14

4 50 FL SCY 31.52 1 Kane Stopka M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B 13-14

5 50 FL SCY 31.73 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B 13-14

6 50 FL SCY 32.22 1 Connor Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B 13-14

7 50 FL SCY 35.32 1 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FL SCY 25.02 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

2 50 FL SCY 25.42 1 Austin Norcio M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

3 50 FL SCY 26.68 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 15-18

4 50 FL SCY 26.99 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

5 50 FL SCY 27.25 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 15-18

6 50 FL SCY 30.36 1 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

7 50 FL SCY 32.05 1 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

8 50 FL SCY 32.45 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FL SCY 1:00.08 1 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FL SCY 25.02 1 Braeden Hopkins M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

2 50 FL SCY 25.42 1 Austin Norcio M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

3 50 FL SCY 26.14 850 Robert Nanney M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA Open

4 50 FL SCY 26.68 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

5 50 FL SCY 26.99 1 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

6 50 FL SCY 27.25 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

7 50 FL SCY 29.03 1 Boden Rives M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

8 50 FL SCY 30.11 1 Braxton Tite M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

9 50 FL SCY 30.12 535 Henry Samet M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

10 50 FL SCY 30.36 1 Nolan Csaszar M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

11 50 FL SCY 30.59 1 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB Open

12 50 FL SCY 31.46 440 Grant Lu M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open
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13 50 FL SCY 31.52 1 Kane Stopka M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B Open

14 50 FL SCY 31.73 1 Quinn Stopka M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans B Open

15 50 FL SCY 32.05 1 Thomas Harvey M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

16 50 FL SCY 32.22 1 Connor Engstrom M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times B Open

17 50 FL SCY 32.45 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

18 50 FL SCY 33.82 291 Noah Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans BB Open

19 50 FL SCY 34.84 484 Ashton Eastman M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

20 50 FL SCY 35.32 1 Jackson Bracamonte
s

M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

21 50 FL SCY 38.22 77 Aaron Hong M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

22 50 FL SCY 43.91 191 Dax Birk M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

23 50 FL SCY 46.85 8 Carter Wolters M METS 12/8/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B Open

24 50 FL SCY 48.76 1 Hudson LIttle M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

25 50 FL SCY 49.87 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

26 50 FL SCY 52.56 1 Joseph Meyer M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

27 50 FL SCY 57.08 1 Mason Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

28 50 FL SCY 1:00.08 1 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/14/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

1 100 FL SCY 1:20.78 443 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A 10 & Under

2 100 FL SCY 1:43.24 167 Dax Birk M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 10 & Under

3 100 FL SCY 1:59.34 1 Hudson LIttle M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

4 100 FL SCY 2:00.43 1 Carter Wolters M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 FL SCY 58.84 802 Robert Nanney M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA 11-12

2 100 FL SCY 1:10.33 438 Grant Lu M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB 11-12

3 100 FL SCY 1:10.65 429 Henry Samet M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships BB 11-12

4 100 FL SCY 1:23.14 135 Aaron Hong M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B 11-12

5 100 FL SCY 1:58.32 1 Harrison Birk M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 11-12

1 100 FL SCY 1:00.14 518 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A 13-14

2 100 FL SCY 1:00.81 492 Boden Rives M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

3 100 FL SCY 1:04.54 356 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB 13-14

4 100 FL SCY 1:07.33 265 Braxton Tite M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

5 100 FL SCY 1:11.50 233 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 13-14
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6 100 FL SCY 1:18.51 66 Connor Engstrom M METS 9/21/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 13-14

7 100 FL SCY 1:19.16 54 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 54.86 586 Austin Norcio M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A 15-18

2 100 FL SCY 57.78 460 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times BB 15-18

3 100 FL SCY 58.37 527 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB 15-18

4 100 FL SCY 59.54 481 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/6/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB 15-18

5 100 FL SCY 1:01.76 341 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 15-18

1 100 FL SCY 54.86 586 Austin Norcio M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A Open

2 100 FL SCY 57.78 460 Braeden Hopkins M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times BB Open

3 100 FL SCY 58.37 527 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

BB Open

4 100 FL SCY 58.84 802 Robert Nanney M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAAA Open

5 100 FL SCY 59.54 481 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/6/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB Open

6 100 FL SCY 1:00.81 492 Boden Rives M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

7 100 FL SCY 1:01.76 341 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open

8 100 FL SCY 1:04.54 356 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB Open

9 100 FL SCY 1:07.33 265 Braxton Tite M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

10 100 FL SCY 1:10.33 438 Grant Lu M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In BB Open

11 100 FL SCY 1:10.65 429 Henry Samet M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships BB Open

12 100 FL SCY 1:11.50 233 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

13 100 FL SCY 1:18.51 66 Connor Engstrom M METS 9/21/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

14 100 FL SCY 1:19.16 54 Elijah Aldridge M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

15 100 FL SCY 1:20.78 443 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A Open

16 100 FL SCY 1:23.14 135 Aaron Hong M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite Slower than B Open

17 100 FL SCY 1:43.24 167 Dax Birk M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

18 100 FL SCY 1:58.32 1 Harrison Birk M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

19 100 FL SCY 1:59.34 1 Hudson LIttle M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

20 100 FL SCY 2:00.43 1 Carter Wolters M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

1 200 FL SCY 2:19.39 698 Robert Nanney M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

AA 11-12

2 200 FL SCY 2:36.71 463 Henry Samet M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB 11-12
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1 200 FL SCY 2:13.58 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A 13-14

2 200 FL SCY 2:17.74 446 Boden Rives M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 2:22.64 310 Jackson Suhre M METS 10/5/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational B 15-18

1 200 FL SCY 2:13.58 516 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In A Open

2 200 FL SCY 2:17.74 446 Boden Rives M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

3 200 FL SCY 2:19.39 698 Robert Nanney M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

AA Open

4 200 FL SCY 2:36.71 463 Henry Samet M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

BB Open

1 100 IM SCY 1:19.29 485 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A 10 & Under

2 100 IM SCY 1:28.55 263 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 10 & Under

3 100 IM SCY 1:36.55 119 Joseph Meyer M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B 10 & Under

4 100 IM SCY 1:36.69 117 Dax Birk M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ 2025 RSCA 8 & Under
Champs

B 10 & Under

5 100 IM SCY 1:43.18 124 Noah Engstrom M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 10 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:00.51 804 Robert Nanney M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts AAAA 11-12

2 100 IM SCY 1:05.40 614 Grant Lu M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA 11-12

3 100 IM SCY 1:10.95 425 Henry Samet M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB 11-12

4 100 IM SCY 1:17.98 229 Aaron Hong M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B 11-12

5 100 IM SCY 1:37.14 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

1 100 IM SCY 1:00.16 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B 15-18

2 100 IM SCY 1:02.80 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 15-18

3 100 IM SCY 1:36.51 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B 15-18

1 100 IM SCY 1:43.18 124 Noah Engstrom M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B 8 & Under

1 100 IM SCY 1:00.16 1 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

Slower than B Open

2 100 IM SCY 1:00.51 804 Robert Nanney M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts AAAA Open

3 100 IM SCY 1:02.80 1 Tyler Brooks M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 100 IM SCY 1:05.40 614 Grant Lu M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AA Open

5 100 IM SCY 1:10.95 425 Henry Samet M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship BB Open

6 100 IM SCY 1:17.98 229 Aaron Hong M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In B Open

7 100 IM SCY 1:19.29 485 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/2/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

A Open

8 100 IM SCY 1:28.55 263 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open
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9 100 IM SCY 1:36.51 1 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 11/12/2024 2024 OZ Get Your A Times Slower than B Open

10 100 IM SCY 1:36.55 119 Joseph Meyer M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B Open

11 100 IM SCY 1:36.69 117 Dax Birk M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ 2025 RSCA 8 & Under
Champs

B Open

12 100 IM SCY 1:37.14 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/14/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

13 100 IM SCY 1:43.18 124 Noah Engstrom M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX Slower than B Open

1 200 IM SCY 2:49.67 493 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A 10 & Under

2 200 IM SCY 3:17.77 197 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 10 & Under

3 200 IM SCY 3:22.55 158 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

4 200 IM SCY 3:23.14 268 Dax Birk M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

5 200 IM SCY 3:29.35 108 Carter Wolters M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 10 & Under

6 200 IM SCY 3:47.16 87 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:13.03 741 Robert Nanney M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA 11-12

2 200 IM SCY 2:24.77 543 Grant Lu M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA 11-12

3 200 IM SCY 2:32.50 426 Henry Samet M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 11-12

4 200 IM SCY 2:43.19 283 Aaron Hong M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite BB 11-12

5 200 IM SCY 3:24.93 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B 11-12

1 200 IM SCY 2:10.02 574 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/20/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX A 13-14

2 200 IM SCY 2:25.31 308 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB 13-14

3 200 IM SCY 2:27.53 275 Braxton Tite M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B 13-14

4 200 IM SCY 2:32.41 290 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B 13-14

5 200 IM SCY 2:36.37 235 Connor Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 2:03.79 544 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

2 200 IM SCY 2:06.32 583 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

3 200 IM SCY 2:06.62 577 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A 15-18

4 200 IM SCY 2:13.04 455 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/4/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB 15-18

5 200 IM SCY 2:13.70 401 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB 15-18

6 200 IM SCY 2:47.90 5 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

Slower than B 15-18

1 200 IM SCY 3:47.16 87 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 200 IM SCY 2:03.79 544 Braeden Hopkins M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open
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2 200 IM SCY 2:06.32 583 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

3 200 IM SCY 2:06.62 577 Jackson Suhre M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

A Open

4 200 IM SCY 2:13.03 741 Robert Nanney M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship AAA Open

5 200 IM SCY 2:13.04 455 Erick Humphrey M METS 10/4/2024 2024 OZ Fall Festival Invitational BB Open

6 200 IM SCY 2:13.70 401 Tyler Brooks M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open

7 200 IM SCY 2:24.77 543 Grant Lu M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships AA Open

8 200 IM SCY 2:25.31 308 Noah Aldridge M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts BB Open

9 200 IM SCY 2:27.53 275 Braxton Tite M METS 1/31/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

B Open

10 200 IM SCY 2:32.41 290 Gavin McGinley M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

11 200 IM SCY 2:32.50 426 Henry Samet M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine BB Open

12 200 IM SCY 2:36.37 235 Connor Engstrom M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite B Open

13 200 IM SCY 2:43.19 283 Aaron Hong M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite BB Open

14 200 IM SCY 2:47.90 5 Luke McGranaha
n

M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

Slower than B Open

15 200 IM SCY 2:49.67 493 Ashton Eastman M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship A Open

16 200 IM SCY 3:17.77 197 Hudson LIttle M METS 2/18/2025 2025 OZ METS Get Your Cuts B Open

17 200 IM SCY 3:22.55 158 Joseph Meyer M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

18 200 IM SCY 3:23.14 268 Dax Birk M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

19 200 IM SCY 3:24.93 1 Harrison Birk M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Slower than B Open

20 200 IM SCY 3:29.35 108 Carter Wolters M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

21 200 IM SCY 3:47.16 87 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/6/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B Open

1 400 IM SCY 5:03.32 615 Robert Nanney M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AA 11-12

1 400 IM SCY 4:43.28 533 Jackson Suhre M METS 9/21/2024 2024 OZ Parkway IMX A 13-14

2 400 IM SCY 5:33.64 257 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B 13-14

3 400 IM SCY 5:55.01 136 Aaron Hong M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 13-14

1 400 IM SCY 4:31.96 579 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A 15-18

2 400 IM SCY 4:50.19 425 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite BB 15-18

1 400 IM SCY 4:31.96 579 Jackson Suhre M METS 11/22/2024 2024 OZ A Championships A Open

2 400 IM SCY 4:50.19 425 Nicholas Hasamear M METS 12/15/2024 2024 OZ METS Winter Invite BB Open

3 400 IM SCY 5:03.32 615 Robert Nanney M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational AA Open

4 400 IM SCY 5:33.64 257 Connor Engstrom M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational B Open

5 400 IM SCY 5:55.01 136 Aaron Hong M METS 1/17/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

1 200 FR-R 2:19.01 Carter M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 10 & Under
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2 200 FR-R
SCY

2:52.07 Mason
Thompson,
Carter
Wolters,
Hudson
LIttle, Zane
Gedmin

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans 10 & Under

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:55.59 Grant Lu,
Henry
Samet,
Harrison
Birk, Bob
Nanney

M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:42.63 Noah
Aldridge,
Boden
Rives, Eli
Aldridge,
Braxton Tite

M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

2 200 FR-R
SCY

1:53.77 Connor
Engstrom,
Gavin
McGinley,
Quinn
Stopka,
Kane Stopka

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans 13-14

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:34.61 Jace Snyder,
Andre
Myers,
Jackson
Suhre,
Austin
Norcio

M METS 2/13/2025 2025 OZ Southern IL HS Boys
Champs

15-18

2 200 FR-R
SCY

1:40.11 Brady
Hopkins,
Jackson
Suhre, Tyler
Brooks,
Austin
Norcio

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans 15-18

1 200 FR-R
SCY

1:35.33 Tyler
Brooks, Nick
Hasamear,
Bob Nanney,
Evan Wiley

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Open

2 200 FR-R 1:38.05 Nick M METS 2/16/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Open
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3 200 FR-R
SCY

1:43.20 Braxton
Tite, Boden
Rives, Grant
Lu, Erick
Humphrey

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Open

4 200 FR-R
SCY

1:45.25 Boden
Rives,
Braxton
Tite,
Thomas or
Tom Harvey,
Nick
Hasamear

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Open

5 200 FR-R
SCY

1:53.72 Kane
Stopka, Luke
McGranaha
n, Gavin
McGinley,
Quinn
Stopka

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Open

6 200 FR-R
SCY

1:55.38 Nolan
Csaszar,
Jackson
Bracamonte
s, Landon
Brooks, Luke
McGranaha
n

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Open

7 200 FR-R
SCY

1:56.79 Henry
Samet,
Jackson
Bracamonte
s, Aaron
Hong,
Connor
Engstrom

M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Open

8 200 FR-R
SCY

1:58.12 Grant Lu,
Henry
Samet,
Ashton
Eastman,
Bob Nanney

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Open
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9 200 FR-R
SCY

2:31.59 Aaron Hong,
Joe Meyer,
Brandon
Sarabia,
Noah
Thompson

M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Open

1 400 FR-R
SCY

4:22.75 Grant Lu,
Henry
Samet,
Harrison
Birk, Bob
Nanney

M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 400 FR-R
SCY

3:50.68 Braxton
Tite, Noah
Aldridge, Eli
Aldridge,
Boden Rives

M METS 3/2/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

1 400 FR-R
SCY

3:26.40 Andre
Myers, Evan
Wiley,
Jackson
Suhre,
Brady
Hopkins

M METS 11/24/2024 2024 OZ A Championships 15-18

2 400 FR-R
SCY

3:27.73 Nick
Hasamear,
Jackson
Suhre, Tyler
Brooks,
Evan Wiley

M METS 3/9/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

15-18

1 800 FR-R
SCY

8:33.35 Braxton
Tite, Noah
Aldridge,
Connor
Engstrom,
Boden Rives

M METS 2/28/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:40.29 Carter
Wolters,
Hudson
LIttle,
Ashton
Eastman,
Joe Meyer

M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 10 & Under
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2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:42.45 Carter
Wolters, Joe
Meyer,
Ashton
Eastman,
Hudson
LIttle

M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

10 & Under

3 200 MED-R
SCY

2:53.39 Noah
Engstrom,
Joe Meyer,
Ashton
Eastman,
Hudson
LIttle

M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational 10 & Under

4 200 MED-R
SCY

2:56.63 Carter
Wolters, Joe
Meyer,
Ashton
Eastman,
Noah
Engstrom

M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

10 & Under

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:06.99 Grant Lu,
Bob Nanney,
Henry
Samet,
Harrison
Birk

M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 200 MED-R
SCY

2:01.19 Eli Aldridge,
Braxton
Tite, Boden
Rives, Noah
Aldridge

M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 13-14

2 200 MED-R
SCY

2:04.16 Quinn
Stopka,
Braxton
Tite, Gavin
McGinley,
Kane Stopka

M METS 2/1/2025 2025 OZ Seahawks Sprintathlon/
Septathlon

13-14

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:43.49 Evan Wiley,
Brady
Hopkins,
Andre
Myers,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships 15-18
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2 200 MED-R
SCY

1:45.58 Andre
Myers,
Jackson
Suhre,
Austin
Norcio, Jace
Snyder

M METS 2/13/2025 2025 OZ Southern IL HS Boys
Champs

15-18

1 200 MED-R
SCY

1:48.31 Tyler
Brooks, Bob
Nanney,
Nick
Hasamear,
Evan Wiley

M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Open

2 200 MED-R
SCY

1:48.70 Tyler
Brooks, Nick
Hasamear,
Boden
Rives,
Braxton Tite

M METS 2/15/2025 2025 OZ Parkway Be My Valentine Open

3 200 MED-R
SCY

1:58.64 Braxton
Tite, Grant
Lu, Boden
Rives, Noah
Aldridge

M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Open

4 200 MED-R
SCY

2:00.99 Connor
Engstrom,
Bob Nanney,
Boden
Rives, Carter
Wolters

M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Open

1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:51.44 Grant Lu,
Bob Nanney,
Henry
Samet,
Harrison
Birk

M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 11-12

1 400 MED-R
SCY

4:18.75 Quinn
Stopka,
Boden
Rives, Noah
Aldridge,
Braxton Tite

M METS 3/1/2025 2025 OZ Division I Championship 13-14
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1 400 MED-R
SCY

3:46.44 Evan Wiley,
Brady
Hopkins,
Andre
Myers,
Austin
Norcio

M METS 11/23/2024 2024 OZ A Championships 15-18

2 400 MED-R
SCY

3:49.29 Evan Wiley,
Brady
Hopkins,
Jackson
Suhre, Nick
Hasamear

M METS 3/8/2025 2025 OZ FAST & SEA Senior
Champs

15-18

1 400 MED-R
SCY

3:38.69 Evan Wiley,
Davion
Conley,
Andre
Myers,
Brady
Hopkins

M METS 3/16/2025 2025 MV CSC Region VIII Sectionals Open

1 25 FR SCY 17.82 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 23.00 Theodore Hepp M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 25.28 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 25.38 Wesley Lorts M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 FR SCY 25.76 Beckham Younker M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 17.82 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FR SCY 23.00 Theodore Hepp M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 FR SCY 25.28 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 FR SCY 25.38 Wesley Lorts M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 FR SCY 25.76 Beckham Younker M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FR SCY 17.82 Noah Engstrom M METS 12/7/2024 2024 IN FAST Santa Claus Classic
2024

Slower than B Open

2 25 FR SCY 23.00 Theodore Hepp M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 25 FR SCY 25.28 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

4 25 FR SCY 25.38 Wesley Lorts M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

5 25 FR SCY 25.76 Beckham Younker M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

1 25 BK SCY 22.99 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 26.99 Pier Bolt M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 27.70 Theodore Hepp M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under
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4 25 BK SCY 28.35 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

5 25 BK SCY 35.16 Wesley Lorts M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 22.99 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 BK SCY 26.99 Pier Bolt M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 BK SCY 27.70 Theodore Hepp M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

4 25 BK SCY 28.35 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

5 25 BK SCY 35.16 Wesley Lorts M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BK SCY 22.99 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/18/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

2 25 BK SCY 26.99 Pier Bolt M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 25 BK SCY 27.70 Theodore Hepp M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

4 25 BK SCY 28.35 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/15/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

5 25 BK SCY 35.16 Wesley Lorts M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

1 25 BR SCY 25.08 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 BR SCY 25.88 Pier Bolt M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

3 25 BR SCY 36.67 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 BR SCY 25.08 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 BR SCY 25.88 Pier Bolt M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

3 25 BR SCY 36.67 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 BR SCY 25.08 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

2 25 BR SCY 25.88 Pier Bolt M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open

3 25 BR SCY 36.67 Lucas Thompson M METS 9/14/2024 2024 OZ Seahawks Dive Back In Slower than B Open

1 25 FL SCY 23.38 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 10 & Under

2 25 FL SCY 34.21 Lucas Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 10 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 23.38 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B 8 & Under

2 25 FL SCY 34.21 Lucas Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B 8 & Under

1 25 FL SCY 23.38 Noah Engstrom M METS 1/19/2025 2025 OZ MLK Invitational Slower than B Open

2 25 FL SCY 34.21 Lucas Thompson M METS 10/26/2024 2024 OZ Splash of the Titans Slower than B Open
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